3 ) 5,713

4 ) 7,949

5 ) 236

6 ) 6,827

7 ) 8,216

8 ) 953

9 ) 423

10 ) 782

Name :

Teacher : Date :

Score :

Math-Aids.ComWe are learning to write numbers in word form.

Write the Names for the Numbers.Write the Names for the Numbers.

1 ) 776 Seven Hundred Seventy - Six

2 ) 6,936 Six Thousand, Nine Hundred Thirty - Six

3 ) 5,713 Five Thousand, Seven Hundred Thirteen

4 ) 7,949 Seven Thousand, Nine Hundred Forty - Nine

5 ) 236 Two Hundred Thirty - Six

6 ) 6,827 Six Thousand, Eight Hundred Twenty - Seven

7 ) 8,216 Eight Thousand, Two Hundred Sixteen

8 ) 953 Nine Hundred Fifty - Three

9 ) 423 Four Hundred Twenty - Three

10 ) 782 Seven Hundred Eighty - Two

Name :

Teacher : Date :

Score :

Math-Aids.ComWe are learning to write numbers in standard form.

Write the Numbers in Standard Form.

1 ) 800 + 40 + 5

2 ) 400,000 + 60,000 + 1,000 + 700 + 70 + 4

3 ) 100 + 50 + 2

4 ) 70 + 5

5 ) 600,000 + 30,000 + 4,000 + 900 + 90 + 6

[...]

8 ) Two Hundred Sixty - Six

9 ) One Hundred Eighty - Eight

10 ) Two Hundred Twelve

Name :

Teacher : Date :

Score :

Math-Aids.ComWe are learning to write in number form.

Write the Numbers for the Word Names.Write the Numbers for the Word Names.

1 ) 366 Three Hundred Sixty - Six

2 ) 9,351 Nine Thousand, Three Hundred Fifty - One

3 ) 1,544 One Thousand, Five Hundred Forty - Four

4 ) 3,974 Three Thousand, Nine Hundred Seventy - Four

5 ) 5,238 Five Thousand, Two Hundred Thirty - Eight

6 ) 461 Four Hundred Sixty - One

7 ) 8,249 Eight Thousand, Two Hundred Forty - Nine

8 ) 266 Two Hundred Sixty - Six

9 ) 188 One Hundred Eighty - Eight

10 ) 212 Two Hundred Twelve

Name :

Teacher : Date :

Score :

Math-Aids.ComRound to the nearest ten.

Rounding Integer NumbersRounding Integer Numbers

Round each number to the nearest ten.

1 ) 24

2 ) 17

3 ) 55

4 ) 43

5 ) 82

6 ) 37

7 ) 79

8 ) 97

9 ) 53

10 ) 82

Round each number to the nearest ten.